TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/25/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Elsafe International AS		104/25/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:
Elsafe International AS		04/25/2006	CORPORATION: NORWAY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VingCard Elsafe AS	
Street Address:	Sophus Lies vei	
Internal Address:	P. O. Box 511 Hoyden	
City:	Moss	
State/Country:	NORWAY	
Postal Code:	1523	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NORWAY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2915433	ELSAFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)575-0671

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 790 9200

Email: trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey H. Epstein, Esq.

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Cowan Liebowitz & Latman PC

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 22406.007/JHE/LMG

TRADEMARK REEL: 003429 FRAME: 0234

900062786

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE Name: Jeffrey H. Epstein Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey H. Epstein Signature: //Jeffrey H. Epstein/ Date: 11/16/2006

Total Attachments: 1

source=ELSAFE MERGER DOC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003429 FRAME: 0235

Brønnøysundregistrene
THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE

Bryn Aarflot AS Postboks 449 Sentrum 0104 OSLO

Your ref. Kristine Aarflot

Our ref. 1498/06 SB-WHO

Date 2006-09-26

CONFIRMATION

ELSAFE INTERNATIONAL AS, organization number 932 271 133, was transferred to the Register of Business Enterprises on 14 February 1989.

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 25 April 2006 ELSAFE INTERNATIONAL AS was dissolved for merger with VINGCARD ELSAFE AS, organization number 974 493 438.

As a result of the merger, notification was given that ELSAFE INTERNATIONAL AS was struck off the Register of Business Enterprises on 22 August 2006.

BRØNNØYSUNDREGISTRENE – Opplysningsavdelingen THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE – The Department of Distribution

Thorle L Hold Thorleif Holmstrand Assistant Director



Wenche Holm Wenche Holm Junior Executive Officer



Crymization Addresses Prince P

TRADEMARK REEL: 003429 FRAME: 0236